FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS:
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
DIMENSIONS:
6½"
165.1mm

1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
TO ORDER FIXTURE: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example.
EXAMPLE: GR-2316-BSN-BAB-CFR
Fixtures shipped with standard lamp, unless otherwise specified.
Fixtures shipped with specified mounting hardware.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
2316  02.16
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
MODEL 2316     Landscape Series  •  Brass & Copper  •  Up & Accent Lights
MOUNTING MODEL FINISH LAMP ACCESSORIES
GR- ABS ground stake
WB- Brass wall mount canopy
2316 BSN - Natural Brass
BSO - Olde Brass
BAB - 20W
MR-16 Halogen
20W Maximum
LN-20 BAB (20W) Standard
LED MR-16
4.5 W
LN16-4.5-W-36-LED
(Please see lamp order code
column on lamp guide, Vista
product catalog.)
BL – Flat Cool Blue lens
SL – Flat Spread lens
FT – Flat Clear lens
CFR – Convex Frosted lens
LSL - Linear Spread lens
DBL – Flat Dark Blue lens
GL – Flat Dark Green lens
RL – Flat Red lens
YL – Flat Amber lens
HL – Honeycomb louver